UL Verification Services Inc.

Notified Body No. 0984 47173 Benicia Street, Fremont, CA 94538 USA

Product Equality Declaration

Date: July 26, 2022

To the Certification Body,

We, Amazon.com Services LLC, declare on our sole responsibility for the product of R2SP8T(FCC ID: 2A4DH-2576 and R2SP9T (FCC ID: 2A4DH-2578) as below:

Model number R2SP8T (FCC ID: 2A4DH-2576) and Model number R2SP9T (FCC ID: 2A4DH-2578) are electronically identical except for wireless charge function.

The differences between Model number R2SP8T (FCC ID: 2A4DH-2576) and Model number R2SP9T (FCC ID: 2A4DH-2578) are: R2SP9T has wireless charging RX function.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely yours,

Docusigned by:

Unit Gaikwad

Amazon.com Services LLC

By: Amit Gaikwad

Title: Authorized Signatory

Address: 410 Terry Avenue North,

Seattle, WA 98109

United States

Telephone: (650) 426-1100

Email: device-certification@amazon.com

